BFA in Creative Writing and New Media/BA

Number of
Student Full-Time Program SR who Persistence
. transferred into
Head Count Equivalency Completers Rate
another
program
Fall 2013 3 2.3
Spring 2014 3 2.6 100%
Fall 2014 7 6.3
Spring 2015 6 5.3 1 86%
Fall 2015 8 7.0
Spring 2016 9 8.1 100%
BFA in Creative Writing & New Media/BA Program Head
Count by Semester
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BFA in Creative Writing & New Media/BA Program:

Persistence & Retention Rate
100% 100% 100%

100% 86% _—
80% '\7’0@
60%

40%
20%
0%

Fall 2013 Spring 2014 Fall 2014 Spring 2015 Fall 2015 Spring 2016

=@=Persistent ==@=Retention Rate
Rate

Retention Rate

100%

57%

Only one student has transferred from this program. That students has transferred into the IT, Media

BAS program.




